  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
September, 2004 − Rev. 19
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8501/D
NCV8501 Series
Micropower 150 mA LDO
Linear Regulators
with ENABLE, DELAY,

13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Voltage Package Shipping †
NCV8501DADJ Adjustable SO−8 98 Units/Rail
NCV8501DADJG
Adjustable
SO−8
(Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
NCV8501DADJR2 Adjustable SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501DADJR2G
Adjustable
SO−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501PDWADJ
Adjustable SOW−16 Exposed Pad
47 Units/Rail
NCV8501PDWADJR2
Adjustable SOW−16 Exposed Pad
1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D25 2.5 V SO−8 98 Units/Rail
NCV8501D25G
2.5 V
SO−8
(Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
NCV8501D25R2 2.5 V SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D25R2G
2.5 V
SO−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501PDW25
2 5 V SOW−16 Exposed Pad
47 Units/Rail
NCV8501PDW25R2
2.5 V SOW−16 Exposed Pad
1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D33 3.3 V SO−8 98 Units/Rail
NCV8501D33G
3.3 V
SO−8
(Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
NCV8501D33R2 3.3 V SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D33R2G
3.3 V
SO−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501PDW33
3 3 V SOW−16 Exposed Pad
47 Units/Rail
NCV8501PDW33R2
3.3 V SOW−16 Exposed Pad
1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D50 5.0 V SO−8 98 Units/Rail
NCV8501D50G
5.0 V
SO−8
(Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
NCV8501D50R2 5.0 V SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D50R2G
5.0 V
SO−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501PDW50
5 0 V SOW−16 Exposed Pad
47 Units/Rail
NCV8501PDW50R2
5.0 V SOW−16 Exposed Pad
1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D80 8.0 V SO−8 98 Units/Rail
NCV8501D80G
8.0 V
SO−8
(Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
NCV8501D80R2 8.0 V SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D80R2G
8.0 V
SO−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501PDW80
8 0 V SOW−16 Exposed Pad
47 Units/Rail
NCV8501PDW80R2
8.0 V SOW−16 Exposed Pad
1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D100 10 V SO−8 98 Units/Rail
NCV8501D100G
10 V
SO−8
(Pb−free) 98 Units/Rail
NCV8501D100R2 10 V SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D100R2G
10 V
SO−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel